Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation

Color

material

Functions

Leg material
SKU

ARARA A

Morven

899,00 €
999,00-€

244

166

126 x 180

72 - 88

45

63

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Recamiere Links g==1
Schwarz

Alcantara
Kopf-Verstellung

Holz

Morven-melns-41913666




